

Road - WisdomWay 1100 ft Shard Cost, + 650 ft -22' Road

Item #	Description	Quantity	Units	Cost/ Unit	\$ Amount
1	Road sub excavate 8"	655	Cu Yds	\$6.00	\$3,930.00
2	Base gravel 12" deep	1000	Cu Yds	\$20	\$20,000.00
3	3/4" gravel@ 4" deep x 10'	300	Cu Yds	\$36	\$10,800.00
4	18" CMP x 15 ft	1	Sum	\$1,350	\$1,350.00
5	Entrance landscape & sign	1	Sum	\$2,500	\$2,500.00
6	Gang mail box 1/2 costs	1	Sum	\$1,200	\$1,200.00
7	Electric power line installed	1100	Lin Ft	\$20	\$22,000.00
8	Telephone 2" conduit in electrical trench	500	Lin Ft	\$2	\$1,000.00
9	Excavation & shape	1500	Cu Yds	\$6	\$9,000.00
10	Liner & cover	12000	Sq ft	\$2	\$24,000.00
11	Auto fill system	1	Sum	\$2,500	\$2,500.00
xx	New well & pump fill	1	Sum	\$28,000	\$28,000.00
T					
Total at 125 % = \$ 157,850.00					\$126,280.00



2/07/24